
FROZEN IQF FULL SOAK USA SCALLOPS 6x5
Sizes

Product Code

UPC

GTIN-14

Availability

Shelled/Deshelled

Wild Caught/Farm Raised

Allergens

Master Case Net Weight

Master Case Gross Weight

Master Case Dimensions

Master Case Cube

Unit Net Weight

Unit Gross Weight

Unit Dimensions

Unit Cube

Pallet Net Weight

Pallet Gross Weight

Pallet Dimensions

Pallet Cube

Ti x Hi

Pallet Count

U-8

477111

671718477110

30671718477111

Year Round

Deshelled

Wild Caught

Shellfish

30 lb. / 13.61 kg

33 lb. / 14.97 kg

L 14.75” x W 11” x H 11”

37.47cm x 27.94cm x 27.94cm

1.03 f3 / 0.03 m3

5 lb. / 2.27 kg

5.5 lb. / 2.49 kg

L 13” x W 9” x H 3”

33.02cm x 22.86cm x 7.62cm

0.20 f3 / 0.01 m3

1500 lb. / 680.39 kg

1650 lb. / 748.43 kg

L 48” x W 40” x H 60”

121.92cm x 101.60cm x 152.40cm

66.67 f3 / 1.88 m3

Ti 10 x Hi 5

50

U-10

478118

671718478117

30671718478118

Year Round

Deshelled

Wild Caught

Shellfish

30 lb. / 13.61 kg

33 lb. / 14.97 kg

L 14.75” x W 11” x H 11”

37.47cm x 27.94cm x 27.94cm

1.03 f3 / 0.03 m3

5 lb. / 2.27 kg

5.5 lb. / 2.49 kg

L 13” x W 9” x H 3”

33.02cm x 22.86cm x 7.62cm

0.20 f3 / 0.01 m3

1500 lb. / 680.39 kg

1650 lb. / 748.43 kg

L 48” x W 40” x H 60”

121.92cm x 101.60cm x 152.40cm

66.67 f3 / 1.88 m3

Ti 10 x Hi 5

50

U-12

479115

671718479114

30671718479115

Year Round

Deshelled

Wild Caught

Shellfish

30 lb. / 13.61 kg

33 lb. / 14.97 kg

L 14.75” x W 11” x H 11”

37.47cm x 27.94cm x 27.94cm

1.03 f3 / 0.03 m3

5 lb. / 2.27 kg

5.5 lb. / 2.49 kg

L 13” x W 9” x H 3”

33.02cm x 22.86cm x 7.62cm

0.20 f3 / 0.01 m3

1500 lb. / 680.39 kg

1650 lb. / 748.43 kg

L 48” x W 40” x H 60”

121.92cm x 101.60cm x 152.40cm

66.67 f3 / 1.88 m3

Ti 10 x Hi 5

50

10-20

481118

671718481117

30671718481118

Year Round

Deshelled

Wild Caught

Shellfish

30 lb. / 13.61 kg

33 lb. / 14.97 kg

L 14.75” x W 11” x H 11”

37.47cm x 27.94cm x 27.94cm

1.03 f3 / 0.03 m3

5 lb. / 2.27 kg

5.5 lb. / 2.49 kg

L 13” x W 9” x H 3”

33.02cm x 22.86cm x 7.62cm

0.20 f3 / 0.01 m3

1500 lb. / 680.39 kg

1650 lb. / 748.43 kg

L 48” x W 40” x H 60”

121.92cm x 101.60cm x 152.40cm

66.67 f3 / 1.88 m3

Ti 10 x Hi 5

50

20-30

483112

671718483111

30671718483112

Year Round

Deshelled

Wild Caught

Shellfish

30 lb. / 13.61 kg

33 lb. / 14.97 kg

L 14.75” x W 11” x H 11”

37.47cm x 27.94cm x 27.94cm

1.03 f3 / 0.03 m3

5 lb. / 2.27 kg

5.5 lb. / 2.49 kg

L 13” x W 9” x H 3”

33.02cm x 22.86cm x 7.62cm

0.20 f3 / 0.01 m3

1500 lb. / 680.39 kg

1650 lb. / 748.43 kg

L 48” x W 40” x H 60”

121.92cm x 101.60cm x 152.40cm

66.67 f3 / 1.88 m3

Ti 10 x Hi 5

50

30-40

485116

671718485115

30671718485116

Year Round

Deshelled

Wild Caught

Shellfish

30 lb. / 13.61 kg

33 lb. / 14.97 kg

L 14.75” x W 11” x H 11”

37.47cm x 27.94cm x 27.94cm

1.03 f3 / 0.03 m3

5 lb. / 2.27 kg

5.5 lb. / 2.49 kg

L 13” x W 9” x H 3”

33.02cm x 22.86cm x 7.62cm

0.20 f3 / 0.01 m3

1500 lb. / 680.39 kg

1650 lb. / 748.43 kg

L 48” x W 40” x H 60”

121.92cm x 101.60cm x 152.40cm

66.67 f3 / 1.88 m3

Ti 10 x Hi 5

50

Corporate Office: 1 (978) 561-3800
Email: info@myseafood.com 

myseafood.com


